
N
ur

se
ry

 K
in

de
rg

ar
te

n 
&

 G
ra

de
 S

ch
oo

l
To

dd
le

r
Annual Tuition Rates 2023/2024 Montessori Children’s Room  

67 Old Route 22, Armonk NY 10504 
(914) 273-3291, fax (914) 273-3936

Program 
Options

Program 
Options

                    5 Days
School       Long Year

                    5 Days
School       Long Year

                    4 Days
School       Long Year

                    4 Days
School        Long Year

                    3 Days
School       Long Year

                    3 Days
School        Long Year

7:30 to 9:00

9:00 to 1:00

9:00 to 3:30

3:30 to 5:30

7:30 to 9:00

9:00 to 1:00

9:00 to 3:30

3:30 to 5:30

1307

21799

23548

1799

1484

25543

27459

1936

1042

19115

20639

1435

1071

21592

23204

1553

875

16826

18172

1258

993

19361

20806

1396

1452

24203

26153

1940

1671

27865

29950

2086

1152

21204

22906

1588

1214

23975

25780

1701

996

18652

20043

1411

1100

21474

23083

1535

1690

28003

30257

2293

2018

32262

34686

2411

1350

24583

26431

1704

1384

27780

29864

1926

1022

21622

23233

1494

1140

24858

26732

1730

• A fee of $295.00 is due at the time of application. One month’s tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the 
program.  All tuition fees are non refundable.

• The “Year” rate applies only to families enrolling for 12 months, starting September 1st and ending August 31st.

• Before and after school programs are only available to children enrolled in a school day program.  Programs must be 
continuous.

• School = September to early June (9 Months).  Long = September to mid June (9.5 months).  Year = September to August 
(12 months). See school calendar for exact dates


