

Nursery Kindergarten & Grade School

Program	5 Days			4 Days			3 Days		
Options	School	Long	Year	School	Long	Year	School	Long	Year
7:30 to 9:00	1307	1452	1690	1042	1152	1350	875	996	1022
9:00 to 1:00	21799	24203	28003	19115	21204	24583	16826	18652	21622
9:00 to 3:30	23548	26153	30257	20639	22906	26431	18172	20043	23233
3:30 to 5:30	1799	1940	2293	1435	1588	1704	1258	1411	1494

Program	5 Days			4 Days			3 Days		
Options	School	Long	Year	School	Long	Year	School	Long	Year
7:30 to 9:00	1484	1671	2018	1071	1214	1384	993	1100	1140
9:00 to 1:00	25543	27865	32262	21592	23975	27780	19361	21474	24858
9:00 to 3:30	27459	29950	34686	23204	25780	29864	20806	23083	26732
3:30 to 5:30	1936	2086	2411	1553	1701	1926	1396	1535	1730

• A fee of \$295.00 is due at the time of application. One month's tuition is due upon acceptance of your child into the program. All tuition fees are non refundable.

- The "Year" rate applies only to families enrolling for 12 months, starting September 1st and ending August 31st.
- Before and after school programs are only available to children enrolled in a school day program. Programs must be continuous.
- *School* = September to early June (9 Months). *Long* = September to mid June (9.5 months). *Year* = September to August (12 months). *See school calendar for exact dates*

Toddler